BELLE FOURCHE LIVESTOCK MARKET LLC

WEIGH-UPS

JAMES OR JASON DUPREL, STURGIS SD
PAUL TARAP , CUSTER SD

MAUPIN RANCH LLC , HULETT WY

DEAN DIEDE , EKALAKA MT
TRAVIS LOEHDING , EKALAKA MT

MULESHOE RANCH INC, BELLE FOURCHE SD

CLAUDIA VROMAN , BUFFALO SD
TAYLOR VROMAN , BUFFALO SD

RYAN OR KELCEE VROMAN , BUFFALO SD
ELLSBURY RANCH LLC, SUNDANCE WY

RYAN OR KELCEE VROMAN , BUFFALO SD
ALAN LLOYD, OTTER MT

LAUNA CHRISTENSEN , NEWCASTLE WY

LEVIN RANCH INC, STURGIS SD

JODY & SUELLEN BAGLEY , CARLILE WY
TJ OR DEBRA STEELE , NEWELL SD
SAMUEL SANDOZ , NEWELL SD

BEN OR LORI GARMAN,, BELLE FOURCHE SD

DAVE & SHELLY HAHN , HAMMOND MT
BRUCE CRAGO , BELLE FOURCHE SD

ALICE OR PAUL OR DANIEL MARRS , WHITEWOOD

DAVE & CHASE HAYDEN , BAKER MT

June 26, 2025
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9 BLK/BWF-COW

DESC
RED/RWF-COW

BWF-COW

BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW

BLK/BWF-COW

BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-HFRT
BLACK-COW
BLACK-HFRT

BLK/BWF-COW

BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-HFRT
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-HFRT
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-HFRT
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-HFRT
RED-COW

BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW

BLK/BWF-COW

BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW

WT
1475
1560
1319
1640
1390
1200
1310
1380
1325
1227
1241
1050
1385
1148
1488
1665
1540
1316

925
1640
1437
1655
1570
1320
1830
1310
1215
1695
1565
1445
1040
1335
1465
1190
1440
1500
1760
1483
1810
1553
1465
1254
1467

Bid
167.00
164.00
167.00
165.50
166.50
169.50
165.50
166.50
167.00
165.50
165.50
229.00
166.50
230.00
166.50
164.50
179.50
166.50
260.00
165.50
166.00
164.00
166.50
165.00
164.00
164.50
202.50
166.00
167.00
159.00
229.50
166.50
166.50
220.00
160.00
167.00
165.00
165.00
163.00
167.00
166.50
161.50
167.00
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S/Head

2,463.25
2,558.40
2,202.73
2,714.20
2,314.35
2,034.00
2,168.05
2,297.70
2,212.75
2,030.13
2,054.26
2,404.50
2,306.02
2,639.25
2,476.68
2,738.92
2,764.30
2,191.55
2,405.00
2,714.20
2,384.86
2,714.20
2,614.05
2,178.00
3,001.20
2,154.95
2,460.37
2,813.70
2,613.55
2,297.55
2,386.80
2,222.77
2,439.22
2,618.00
2,304.00
2,505.00
2,904.00
2,446.58
2,950.30
2,592.67
2,439.22
2,025.21
2,450.26



KYLE & SHELLY WEST , OSHOTO WY

ALKALI INC, EKALAKA MT
LABREE'S RED HILL RANCH L, EKALAKA MT

CHUCK & MARY CRAGO, BELLE FOURCHE SD

CHASE TALCOTT, BROADUS MT
JOE FORTNER, BIDDLE MT

CONSIGNMENT FROM SD

PADDEN LAND & CATTLE , CAMP CROOK SD

THOMAS RANCH INC, BELLE FOURCHE SD

P SEAN OR TUCKER CARROLL , RANCHESTER WY

MARK FIX, MILES CITY MT
SCOTT BESLER , REVA SD

COLT BESLER , REVA SD
BROCK BESLER , REVA SD
JOHN HENRY BEARDSLEY , ISMAY MT

DOUBLE E CATTLE , EKALAKA MT
STANLEY POWELL , BIDDLE MT

JASON KUHBACHER , BROADUS MT
BRYAN TARTER , ASHLAND MT

BARLOW LIVESTOCK INC, GILLETTE WY
ROBERT C (CHUCK) BRUNER , NEWELL SD
ANDREW CATHEY , HAMMOND MT

HARMON CREEK CATTLE CO , EKALAKA MT
SHANE & PAMELA BIVENS, GILLETTE WY
BULLS

TWENTY ONE RANCH INC, SUNDANCE WY
ELLSBURY RANCH LLC, SUNDANCE WY
SCOTT & TAMI RYAN , ALADDIN WY

T COUTFIT LP, VALE SD
CONSIGNMENT FROM MT
BRUCE CRAGO, BELLE FOURCHE SD

3 BLK/BWF-COW
4 BLK/BWF-COW
20 BLK/BWF-COW
4 BLK/BWF-COW
7 BLK/BWF-COW
3 BLACK-COW

1 BLACK-COW

7 BLACK-COW

4 BLACK-COW

5 BLACK-COW

3 BLACK-COW

3 BLACK-COW

1 XBRD-COW

11 BLACK-COW
13 BLACK-COW

1 BLACK-HFRT
11 BLK/BWF-COW
5 BLACK-COW

6 BLACK-HFRT
16 BLACK-COW

4 BLACK-HFRT

1 BLACK-COW
BLACK-HFRT
BWF-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLK/BWF-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
RED-COW
CHAR-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLK/BWF-COW
BLACK-COW

R R 0OR R NDNR R

N
w
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RED-BULL DRUG FREE
HERF-BULL DRUG FREE
BLACK-BULL DRUG FREE
BLACK-BULL DRUG FREE
BLACK-BULL DRUG FREE
BLACK-BULL DRUG FREE
BLACK-BULL DRUG FREE

[ o« B = Y N S OV

1248
1051
1257
1084
1324
1333
1300
1642
1403
1534
1428
1477
1325
1358
1160

945
1351
1153

943
1376

991
1205

975
1310
1513
1251
1090
1495
1420
1123
1340
1377
1390
1105
1405
1803
1520
1526
1433

2130
2045
2120
2100
2051
2065
2120

164.50
240.00
162.00
227.50
165.50
167.00
165.00
167.00
166.00
166.00
165.50
167.00
165.50
165.50
208.00
257.50
165.50
212.50
262.00
166.50
264.00
200.00
246.00
167.00
167.00
167.00
219.00
167.00
164.50
200.00
166.50
166.50
165.00
162.00
167.00
160.50
163.00
167.00
166.50

205.00
205.00
206.00
195.00
217.00
200.00
215.00
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2,053.50
2,523.00
2,036.34
2,465.53
2,190.51
2,226.66
2,145.00
2,742.37
2,328.15
2,546.44
2,363.89
2,466.03
2,192.87
2,247.03
2,413.60
2,433.37
2,235.75
2,450.12
2,471.53
2,290.41
2,616.90
2,410.00
2,398.50
2,187.70
2,525.87
2,089.58
2,387.10
2,496.65
2,335.90
2,246.25
2,231.10
2,292.70
2,293.50
1,789.74
2,346.35
2,893.01
2,477.60
2,547.79
2,385.11

4,366.50
4,192.25
4,367.20
4,095.00
4,449.85
4,130.00
4,558.00



SMITH RANCH INC, BROADUS MT

KOLKA LIVESTOCK, OLIVE MT

P SEAN OR TUCKER CARROLL , RANCHESTER WY
BRUCE BLAIR, PIEDMONT SD

BRYAN TARTER , ASHLAND MT

EUGENE CADWELL , ALZADA MT

1 BLACK-BULL DRUG FREE
1 RED-BULL DRUG FREE

6 BLACK-BULL DRUG FREE
1 BLACK-BULL DRUG FREE
1 BLACK-BULL DRUG FREE
1 BLACK-BULL DRUG FREE

1950
2075
2119
2300
2110
2130

205.00
208.00
204.50
191.00
202.00
204.00
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3,997.50
4,316.00
4,333.69
4,393.00
4,262.20
4,345.20



